P16000034971

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



500282432645

04/15/16--01003--020 **78.75

SECRETARY OF LIAIR
SECRETARY OF

TUH A-20-16

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed are an orig	rinal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PPY REQUIRED	
FROM:		(Printed or typed)		•
2	260 Pain B	caah lak Address	es blud	suite 212
<u>\(\tau \) </u>		State & Zip	33409	
	561.729. Daytime T	(063 elephone number		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Heane 4422 Degmail. com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporation shall be: Con	cierce 212 Inc		
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing a	Mailing address, if different is:	
2260 Palm Beach	n lakes suite 212		
West Palm Beach f			
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organize For Real Estate and Es	zed is: To do Busines vents and Meeting for ot	s as Concierge Ther businsess's	
ARTICLE V SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 100 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR Name and Title: 1995-1996	R DIRECTORS 2 dd ac d Name and Title: Pre	sident	
	Beach Address:		
lakes blub	suite 212		
West rain B	each f1 33409		
	Name and Title:	16 APA SECRE	
Address	Address:	<u> </u>	
		開き Ba 2.1	
Name and Title:	Name and Title:	∯. c. €0	
Addiess	Address:		

Name and	Title:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
ARTICLE VI R	EGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Flo	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of t	the registered agent is:
Name:	Ashery Goddard	·
Address:	2260 Palm Beach lakes	s blod saite 212
,	West Palm Beach fl 33	3409
<u>ARTICLE VII_I</u>	NCORPORATOR	_
The <u>name and add</u>	dress of the Incorporator is: Ashley Goddard 2260 Palm Beach la West Palm Beach fl 3	As S
Name:	Ashley Goddard	>
Address:	2260 Yalm Beach la	tes bird soile 200 In
riddross,	lubert Palm Prod C13	34여 골 를 을
	Vest their beach to	3409 Egg 3
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:	
Effective date, if o	ther than the date of filing:	
days after the fili		be more than five business days prior or 90 busines
Note: If the date i	nscrted in this block does not meet the applicable st	tatutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed
	ective date on the Department of State's records.	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Having base nam	ad an vagintared agent to account comics of process t	for the above stated corporation at the place designate
this certificate, I a	m familiar with and accept the appointment as regis	tor the above stated corporation at the place designate stered agent and agree to act in this capacity
$\sim k$	led bed eld	4.9.16
- 1-5-4	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
		rue. I am aware that the false information submitted
wocument to the D	epartment of State constitutes a third degree felony	as provided for in s.81/.155, F.S.
Require	ed Signature/Incorporator	Date